
CUET PG COMPUTER SCIENCE : QUANTUM ULTIMATE Batch 
Mathematics

Chapter Topic Date Time

Orientation Monday, August 11, 2025 5:03 PM - 5:30 PM

Probability and Statistics

Probability and Statistics - 1 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Probability and Statistics - 2 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Probability and Statistics - 3 Friday, August 22, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Probability and Statistics - 4 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Probability and Statistics - Practice Friday, August 29, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Coordinate Geometry

Coordinate Geometry - 1 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Coordinate Geometry - 2 Friday, September 5, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Coordinate Geometry - 3 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Coordinate Geometry - 4 Friday, September 12, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Coordinate Geometry - 5 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Coordinate Geometry - Practice Friday, September 19, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Calculus

Calculus - 1 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Calculus - 2 Friday, September 26, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Calculus - 3 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Calculus - 4 Friday, October 3, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Calculus - 5 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Calculus - 6 Friday, October 10, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Calculus - 7 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Calculus - Practice Friday, October 17, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Set Theory

Set Theory - 1 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Set Theory - 2 Friday, October 31, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Set Theory - 3 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Set Theory - 4 Friday, November 7, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Set Theory - 5 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Set Theory - Practice Friday, November 14, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Algebra

Algebra - 1 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Algebra - 2 Friday, November 21, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Algebra - 3 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Algebra - 4 Friday, November 28, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Algebra - 5 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Algebra - 6 Friday, December 5, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Algebra - Practice Tuesday, December 9, 2025 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM


